GW KAGMB3.PM
1 Version 1.1 | 2020-03-04
 D
is
co
nt
in
ue

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW KAGMB3.PM-TRTS-40S3 4000 K 3300 ... 3900 lm Q65111A9632
GW KAGMB3.PM-TSTT-50S3 5000 K 3590 ... 4190 lm Q65112A7488
GW KAGMB3.PM-TSTT-57S3 5700 K 3590 ... 4190 lm Q65111A9630
GW KAGMB3.PM-TSTT-65S3 6500 K 3590 ... 4190 lm Q65111A9629
GW KAGMB3.PM
3 Version 1.1 | 2020-03-04
 D
is